Document Number: 27007 To contact us: RFI@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 07-Jul-06 25
F1740-5511 and F1740-5581
Vishay Roederstein
Suppression Capacitors (Quadripole)
Class X1/Y2 AC 275/250 V
  Dimensions in mm
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMM:

TECHNICAL DATA:
See page 73 (Document Number 27001)
* With mark, the ordering code is F1740-. . .-54-E3.
The suffix “E3” is used for the RoHS-compliant version, although in most cases this is the only available version.
CAPACITANCE
X-VALUE
CAPACITANCE
Y-VALUE
RATED
CURRENT
at + 40 °C
DIMENSIONS
D x L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(g)
QUANTITY
PACKAGE
(pcs)
ORDERING
CODE*
0.022 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 12 x 27 9.5 500 F1740-322-5511-E3
0.027 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 12 x 27 9.6 500 F1740-327-5511-E3
0.033 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 12 x 35 10.0 500 F1740-333-5511-E3
0.047 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 12 x 35 10.3 500 F1740-347-5511-E3
0.068 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 14 x 35 12.4 400 F1740-368-5511-E3
0.1 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 16 x 35 14.8 300 F1740-410-5511-E3
0.15 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 18 x 35 18.0 300 F1740-415-5511-E3
0.22 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 35 20.0 250 F1740-422-5511-E3
0.27 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 50 29.0 200 F1740-427-5511-E3
0.33 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 50 30.5 200 F1740-433-5511-E3
0.47 µFX1 2 x 2700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 50 40.0 150 F1740-447-5511-E3
0.027 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 12 x 35 9.6 500 F1740-327-5581-E3
0.033 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 12 x 35 10.0 500 F1740-333-5581-E3
0.047 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 14 x 35 10.3 400 F1740-347-5581-E3
0.068 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 14 x 35 12.4 400 F1740-368-5581-E3
0.1 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 16 x 35 14.8 300 F1740-410-5581-E3
0.15 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 18 x 35 18.0 300 F1740-415-5581-E3
0.22 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 35 20.0 250 F1740-422-5581-E3
0.27 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 50 29.0 200 F1740-427-5581-E3
0.33 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 20 x 50 30.5 200 F1740-433-5581-E3
0.47 µFX1 2 x 4700 pFY2 4 amps 25 x 50 40.0 150 F1740-447-5581-E3
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Pb-free
e3
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
www.vishay.com Document Number: 27007
26 Revision: 07-Jul-06
F1740-5511 and F1740-5581
Vishay Roederstein Suppression Capacitors (Quadripole)
Class X1/Y2 AC 275/250 V
APPROVALS
Insertion loss (Averag) of 1740-5511/5411 Class X1Y2.